2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

228
150
114
53
90
163

15
18
111
180
229
210
192
89
84
146
175

107

42
188
16
177
158
136
172

164

20
87
134
186
100
108

ADRIANA DE LIMA
NOEMIA BRITO

LUCIANA DA FONSECA SIQUEIRA
ELIANA GUIMARAES CASTRO
JANAINA DE CARLOS PINTO

RAYLLA KEROLAINE NOGUEIRA DE
SOUZA

ANA LETICIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA ALEXANDRA DE SOUZA
LILIAN ALMEIDA CABRAL MEIRA
SILVANA FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
CASSIA MULLER

ZIBIA SUAREZ SANCHEZ
THAMARA RUFINO DE SOUZA
JANAINA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA
HINGRIS DINIZ E SILVA

MAYARA DIAS RODRIGUES

ROSIMERE COELHO SOARES
ALMEIDA

KELVIA HENRINGER
ALINE SANTOS CRUZ

DINEA PIMENTA DA SILVA
TATIANA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
ANA MARCIA ALVES RODRIGUES
RUTE DA SILVA GASPAR
PRISCILA SOUZA PASCHOAL
MARILDA OLIVEIRA ENES

ROSENILDA DE FATIMA SILVESTRE
TEIXEIRA

REGINA DALVA SOARES DE SOUZA
FARIA

ANGELICA MAGALHAES

ISABEL CRISTINA O.MONTEIRO
MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA OLIVEIRA
TAINARA LIVIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
JORGINA MAGALHAES DA SILVA

LARA GOME MARCHIORI

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F1929
F1929
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1929

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F1929
F1929
F5059

F4049
F4049

F5059
F1929
F4049
F4049
F1929
F6099
F4049

F6099

F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F6099
F1929

CIl.Fx.

Y N

(2 w o Noo

© b 0

Equipe
RUNNER MONSTER

AMIGOS DO CAMPO

PRA CORRER
GYM RUN - VR

IMR-ITATIAIA
GYM RUN - VR
AMIGOS DO CAMPO
AAFA-BP
TECNO GO
CORBAMA

AAFA-BP
PAPALEGUAS
PIRAI RUNNERS

IMR-ITATIAIA

LINCE-VR

JILO PERSONAL-
VALENCA

AAFA-BP

AAFA-BP

GYM RUN - VR
GYM RUN - VR

IMR-ITATIAIA
IMR-ITATIAIA

GYM RUN - VR

GYM RUN-VR

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:08:23
00:08:27
00:08:29
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:45

00:08:45
00:08:48
00:08:51
00:09:15
00:12:56
00:12:58
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:07
00:13:08

00:13:10
00:13:15

00:13:19
00:13:25
00:13:40
00:13:41
00:13:41
00:13:46
00:13:47

00:13:47

00:13:50
00:13:50
00:13:51
00:13:52
00:13:54
00:13:55

Vel.
7,16
7,10
7,07
6,88
6,86
6,86

6,85
6,82
6,78
6,48
4,64
4,63
4,61
4,59
4,59
4,57

4,57

4,56
4,53

4,50
4,47
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,36
4,36

4,35

4,34
434
433
4,33
4,32

4,31

Tempo
00:50:16
00:50:43
00:50:54
00:52:19
00:52:28
00:52:29

00:52:32
00:52:48
00:53:06
00:55:31
01:17:37
01:17:46
01:18:08
01:18:26
01:18:28
01:18:42

01:18:48

01:19:02
01:19:31

01:19:57
01:20:29
01:22:01
01:22:03
01:22:05
01:22:36
01:22:39

01:22:40

01:23:02
01:23:02
01:23:06
01:23:14
01:23:24

01:23:30
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2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66
67

Numero Nome

66
174

203

187

11
142
185

61

235
199
133
70
162
104
12
218
55
141
37
200
30

179
88
14
35
97

221

191

165

23
183
230

19

FATIMA REGINA LIMA DA SILVA

ROSIMEIRE MARIA ARANTES
CHANTAL

VERA APARECIDA SILVA
ALCINEIA LIMA DOS SANTOS MARTINS

TALITA PEREIRA CUNHA MACHADO

AMANDA MIETHERHOFER LEAL
MARTA DE PAULA BARROS
SYLVANA RODRIGUES SILVA
EUDA VILACA

JULIANA MORENO

VALDETE MEIRA MOREIRA NUNES
SORAYA FERRIRA BRAZ

FLAVIA FERNANDES BITARAES
RAIZA GOULART ALVES DA SILVA
JULIANA DA SILVA MATOS

ANA BEATRIZ FELIX

LIVIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

ELIS REGINA DA SILVA BASILIO
MARLUCI GOMES BORGES RUBIO
DENISE CAETANO DE FREITAS
VALERIA ALMEIDA

CINTIA ROSA GARCIA

SANDRA REGINA ROCHA DE SOUSA
JACIARA ALVES E SILVA

ANA CRISTINA RUFINI DE SOUZA
MARIA EDUARDA DE ALMEIDA
JOICE CRISTINA SANTOS LINHARES
FANIANI CARLA DA SILVA

THALITA CRISTINA RODRIGUES
CEZARIO

RENATA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

BARBARA DE SOUZA VIANA
SIMONE BASTOS LISBOA CHAGAS
ANNA PAULA OLIVEIRA NUNES

ANDREIA ANDRADE DIAS

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F5059
F5059

F4049
F4049
F3039

F1929
F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F1929
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049
F4049
F5059
F1929
F3039
F4049
F3039

F3039

F4049
F3039
F1929
F4049

CIl.Fx.

10
10

11
11
12

12
13
13

14

15
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

16
23
17

18

24
19
10
25

Equipe

SEM EQUIPE

L-RUN
ATM

CORREDORES DE RUA-
VR

AAFA-BP
BARROS ASSESSORIA
PRA CORRER

LOUCOMOTIVA
RUNNERS

AMIGOS DO CAMPO
IV CLIMA

LINCE

IMR-ITATIAIA

AAFA-BP

AAFA-BP

JANA PENCO FITINNES
AAFA-BP
AAFA-BP

LOUCOMOTIVA
RUNNERS

JANA PENCO FITINNES

PRA CORRER

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHAS

RUNNNIG MONSTER
RTM

IMR-ITATIAIA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:13:57
00:13:57

00:13:59
00:13:59

00:13:59

00:14:00
00:14:01
00:14:01

00:14:06

00:14:07
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:12
00:14:23
00:14:26
00:14:28
00:14:29
00:14:33
00:14:37
00:14:41
00:14:41
00:14:44

00:14:44
00:14:50
00:14:56
00:15:06
00:15:13
00:15:29

00:16:04

00:16:04

00:16:06
00:16:20
00:16:23

00:16:35

Vel.
4,30
4,30

4,29
4,29

4,29

4,28
4,28
4,28

4,26

425
425
4,24
4,22
4,17
4,16
415
4,14
412
4,10
4,09
4,09
4,07

4,07
4,05
4,02
3,97
3,94
3,88

3,74

3,73

3,73
3,67
3,66

3,62

Tempo
01:23:41
01:23:43

01:23:53
01:23:55

01:23:56

01:24:03
01:24:06
01:24:09

01:24:34

01:24:44
01:24:48
01:24:57
01:25:13
01:26:21
01:26:36
01:26:46
01:26:56
01:27:19
01:27:45
01:28:05
01:28:05
01:28:22

01:28:22
01:28:58
01:29:37
01:30:36
01:31:20
01:32:53

01:36:23
01:36:24

01:36:34
01:38:03
01:38:16

01:39:32

Pagina: 2



2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75

Numero
126
75
173
189
13
80

159

25

Nome

MICHELE FEIJO DIAS

GABRIELA LEITE FERREIRA
ROSELIA DE LIMA FARIA

THAINA BASTOS LISBOA CHAGAS
ANA CECILIA SILVESTRE MEDEIROS

HEGNA LAILA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
SILVA

QUEILA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE
SOUZA

BRUNA BARBIER LOUZADO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1929
F3039
F3039

F3039

F3039

Cl.Fx.
20
21
26
11
22
23

24

25

Equipe

TFGO-VR
SEM EQUIPE

RUNNING MONSTER

AAFA-BP

AAFA-BP

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:16:50
00:18:09
00:18:11
00:18:27
00:21:28

00:21:29

00:21:32

00:21:32

Vel.
3,57
3,30
3,30
3,25
2,79

2,79

2,79

2,79

Tempo
01:40:58
01:48:56
01:49:03
01:50:43
02:08:50

02:08:54
02:09:10

02:09:11
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